
DEAC0494AL85000,168561723,STONE LION ENVIRONMENTAL 
LLC,1261604,10,01/07/2016,"$120,000.00",SMALL BUSINESS,541330-1,Engineering 
Services,PO BOX 44984,,RIO RANCHO,NM,87124-03485,USA,3,168561723,STONE LION 
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC,USA,3,NM,RIO 
RANCHO,87124-03485,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,N,Y
DEAC0494AL85000,168561723,STONE LION ENVIRONMENTAL 
LLC,1261604,15,09/16/2016,"$150,000.06",SMALL BUSINESS,541330-1,Engineering 
Services,PO BOX 44984,,RIO RANCHO,NM,87124-03485,USA,3,168561723,STONE LION 
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC,USA,3,NM,RIO 
RANCHO,87124-03485,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,NO,N,Y
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